
preseason

Regular-season

Thurs., Aug. 8	 @Tampa Bay Buccaneers	 7:30 p.m.

Thurs., Aug. 15	 ATLANTA FALCONS	 7:30 p.m.

Thurs., Aug. 22	 Carolina Panthers	 8 p.m.

Thurs., Aug. 29	 @St. Louis Rams	 8 p.m.

Thurs., Sept. 5	 @Denver Broncos	 8:30 p.m.

Sun., Sept. 15	 CLEVELAND BROWNS	 1 p.m.

Sun., Sept. 22	 HOUSTON TEXANS	 1 p.m.

Sun., Sept. 29	 @Buffalo Bills	 1 p.m.

Sun., Oct. 6	 @Miami Dolphins	 1 p.m.

Sun., Oct. 13	 GREEN BAY PACKERS	 1 p.m.

Sun., Oct. 20	 @Pittsburgh Steelers	 4:25 p.m.

Sun., Oct. 27	 BYE	

Sun., Nov. 3	 @Cleveland Browns	 4:25 p.m.

Sun., Nov. 10	 CINCINNATI BENGALS	 1 p.m.

Sun., Nov. 17	 @Chicago Bears	 1 p.m.

Sun., Nov. 24	 NEW YORK JETS	 1 p.m.

Thurs., Nov. 28	 PITTSBURGH STEELERS	 8:30 p.m.

Sun., Dec. 8	 MINNESOTA VIKINGS	 1 p.m.

Mon., Dec. 16	 @Detroit Lions	 8:40 p.m.

Sun., Dec. 22	 NEW ENGLAND PATRIOTS	8:30 p.m.

Sun., Dec. 29	 @Cincinnati Bengals	 1 p.m.
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